
1 5 BROWN Ricardo 2 2 5 9 0.50

1 15 PENSO Otto 2 1 - 3 0.50

1 2 URENA Donaldo 2 5 6 13 0.50

- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - - - -

- 7 CABALLERO Joshimar - - 4 4

- 8 MEDINA Miguel - - - -

- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -

- 11 SANDOVAL Carlos - - 4 4

- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal - - - -

- 14 DIAZ Edward - 1 10 11

- 1 AVILA Domingo - 1 1 2

- 12 GUERRA Eduardo - 2 1 3

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 6 15 31 52 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 DIAZ Edward 14 1 5 20 70.00
2 5 BROWN Ricardo 8 6 20 34 23.53
3 1 AVILA Domingo 6 8 12 26 23.08
4 2 URENA Donaldo 4 5 10 19 21.05
- 11 SANDOVAL Carlos 8 2 - 10
- 15 PENSO Otto 1 2 3 6
- 7 CABALLERO Joshimar - 1 2 3
- 12 GUERRA Eduardo - - 2 2
- 8 MEDINA Miguel - - 1 1
- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal - - 1 1
- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - 1 - 1
- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 26 56 123 33.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 9-10)



1 2 URENA Donaldo 6 - 4 10 1.50

1 8 MEDINA Miguel 6 4 6 16 1.50

3 5 BROWN Ricardo 4 2 4 10 1.00

4 7 CABALLERO Joshimar 3 2 4 9 0.75

5 11 SANDOVAL Carlos 2 - 1 3 0.50

5 1 AVILA Domingo 2 6 8 16 0.50

7 15 PENSO Otto 1 - - 1 0.25

- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - - - -

- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -

- 14 DIAZ Edward - - 6 6

- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal - - 2 2

- 12 GUERRA Eduardo - 2 3 5

- 12 - 12Others
Total Team 24 28 38 90 6.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 15 PENSO Otto 1 1 5 7 0.25
1 14 DIAZ Edward 1 3 14 18 0.25
- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - - - -
- 7 CABALLERO Joshimar - - 7 7
- 8 MEDINA Miguel - - - -
- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -
- 1 AVILA Domingo - 1 13 14
- 12 GUERRA Eduardo - 1 6 7
- 5 BROWN Ricardo - 2 11 13
- 2 URENA Donaldo - 2 9 11
- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal - 1 3 4
- 11 SANDOVAL Carlos - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 13 69 84 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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1 8 MEDINA Miguel 19 2 5 26 65.38

2 1 AVILA Domingo 17 5 8 30 40.00

- 5 BROWN Ricardo 9 - 5 14

- 2 URENA Donaldo 5 - 3 8

- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal 3 - - 3

- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - - - -

- 7 CABALLERO Joshimar - - - -

- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -

- 11 SANDOVAL Carlos - - - -

- 12 GUERRA Eduardo - - - -

- 14 DIAZ Edward - - - -

- 15 PENSO Otto - - - -

- 5 - 5Others
Total Team 53 12 21 86 47.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 CABALLERO Joshimar 15 2 33 50 3.75
2 12 GUERRA Eduardo 13 - 26 39 3.25
3 14 DIAZ Edward 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 15 PENSO Otto 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 AVILA Domingo - - 1 1
- 2 URENA Donaldo - - 1 1
- 5 BROWN Ricardo - - 7 7
- 6 ZUNIGA Carlos - - 1 1
- 8 MEDINA Miguel - - 3 3
- 9 CALDERON Gabriel - - - -
- 11 SANDOVAL Carlos - - 1 1
- 17 RODRIGUEZ Cristobal - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 2 77 109 7.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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1 7 FERGUSON Byron 7 4 8 19 1.75

2 11 SIMON Tonny 4 4 7 15 1.00

3 17 FORBES Shedrick 2 2 7 11 0.50

4 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel 1 2 5 8 0.25

4 2 WILSON Princtanique 1 4 7 12 0.25

4 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 1 1 - 2 0.25

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 16 19 34 69 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 WILSON Princtanique 14 4 16 34 41.18
2 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 12 7 18 37 32.43
- 17 FORBES Shedrick 5 6 6 17
- 7 FERGUSON Byron 8 - 6 14
- 11 SIMON Tonny - 3 4 7
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel 1 2 1 4
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - 2 2
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 22 53 115 34.78


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • Bahamas

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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1 6 FERGUSON Jamaal 7 2 8 17 1.75

2 2 WILSON Princtanique 5 1 4 10 1.25

3 17 FORBES Shedrick 2 1 8 11 0.50

3 11 SIMON Tonny 2 3 10 15 0.50

5 7 FERGUSON Byron 1 - - 1 0.25

5 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 1 2 10 13 0.25

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - 2 3 5

- 15 - 15Others
Total Team 18 26 43 87 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 4 2 14 20 1.00
2 11 SIMON Tonny 3 1 21 25 0.75
3 7 FERGUSON Byron 2 1 14 17 0.50
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - - 11 11
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -
- 17 FORBES Shedrick - 2 7 9
- 2 WILSON Princtanique - 4 8 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 10 75 94 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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1 17 FORBES Shedrick 12 1 5 18 61.11

2 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 10 - 9 19 52.63

3 6 FERGUSON Jamaal 13 1 9 23 52.17

- 2 WILSON Princtanique 6 - 2 8

- 11 SIMON Tonny - - 1 1

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 7 FERGUSON Byron - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 2 26 69 56.52


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 SIMON Tonny 30 1 50 81 7.50
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 2 WILSON Princtanique - - 5 5
- 3 KNOWLES Renaldo - - 3 3
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - - 1 1
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - 2 2
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -
- 17 FORBES Shedrick - - 6 6
- 7 FERGUSON Byron - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 2 69 101 7.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

PAN
BAH 3

1 25

21

16

25

22

25

18

25

81

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 7517/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:42  Total: 1:42
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